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Abbott Amy R amyaloisia@yahoo.com Honey Grove TX 9073206070 1 1 1

Alan Andersen none al.andersen12@yahoo.com Shakopee MN 9522211623 2p-10p NO NO

Bleach Larry none ngbacoach@hotmail.com Bellevue NE 4026819206 1 1 1

Timothy Borgert JN tim.borgert@comcast.net Blaine MN 6515927043 NO 8a-3p 1

Bosley Thomas R vbdigr1@yahoo.com Rockford IL 8159979521 1 1 8a-2p

Bravo Richard R richard.bravo@ops.org Omaha NE 4029829049 1 1 1

Brice Matthew R ambrice2013@gmail.com Dorchester WI 7152187134 1 1 1

Burbridge Timothy R burbridge@gmail.com Gretna NE 4026896922 1 1 1

Melissa Buss P melissalbuss@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4026461152 1 1 1

CASTILLO Alain none alaincastill@yahoo.es Potomac MD 2023286666 1 1 1

Catchpool Scott JN sacatchpool@gmail.com Omaha NE 4026589267 1 1 1

Cavanaugh Nathan none nlcavanaugh@comcast.net Saint Paul MN 6512420847 5p-10p 1 NO

Cuabo Tex R tex.cuabo@gmail.com Rogers MN 7637725394 NO 10a-11p NO

Diaz Kelvin JN kelko007@yahoo.com KISSIMMEE FL 4078795783 1 1 1

Dickey Kenneth P kdickey2@cox.net Omaha NE 4024909929 1 1 1

Kevin Dill P kevin.dill@gmail.com Lincoln NE 3035515149 1 1 1

Doherty Sandy JNRet threegamesandy@aol.com Shakopee MN 6127030480 1 1 1

Dye Tara R taradye3@me.com Oskaloosa IA 8168686267 1 1 1

Erickson Eleanor P ellie1erickson@gmail.com Bloomington MN 6125907881 5p-10p 1 1

Christina Fiebich N christina@fiebich.org Saint Paul MN 6512100558 1 NO NO

Fluck Lonnie R lonnie@crosstalentsolutions.com Becker MN 6124141630 1 1 8a-3p

Gehrke James R jamie.gehrke@gmail.com KANSAS CITY MO 8167185160 1 1 1

Germain Brenda R valrichielyn2@yahoo.com Troy MI 3134097571 1 1 1

Gordon Melissa R maggie5600@gmail.com BISMARCK ND 7014002559 1 1 1

Andrew Guggisberg P andy@midwestvolleyball.com Prior Lake MN 6128409192 NO 3p-10p NO

Hackney William P William.hackney1@gmail.com Eureka MO 8138508591 8a-2p 8a-2p NO

Harlow Timothy N tim3407@msn.com Robbinsdale MN 6128687734 3p-10p 1 1

Heinemann Jodi P heinemann393@gmail.com Denver IA 3192308281 1 1 1

Helgerson Jeffrey R cycleref@comcast.net Lakeville MN 6123064010 8a-1p 8a-1p 1

HERNANDEZ GUILLERMO R Jesusrsghrsgh@gmail.com gary IN 6304577228 1 1 1

Hill Justin R justhill35@gmail.com St. Louis Park MN 2625158580 1 1 1

Howe Lynnae JN lynnaehowe45@gmail.com North Branch MN 7155568911 1 1 1

Keeney Paul R lpkx6@msn.com Lincoln NE 4026169009 1 1 1

Kieffer Howard none hkieffer@gmail.com DULUTH MN 2184610102 1 1 1

Kiel Tyler N tylerkiel@ymail.com Winona MN 3204380988 2p-8p 8a-6p 8a-2p

Kiley Brianna P briannakiley1@gmail.com Council Bluffs IA 7128285352 1 1 1

Kiley Susan R susankiley3293@gmail.com Council Bluffs IA 4025159100 1 1 1

Kramer Patricia P pakramer7@gmail.com Grand Island NE 3083807781 1 1 1
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Kreul Gilbert JNRet gilvbref@yahoo.com Omaha NE 4024516839 1 1 1

Kurtz Christa P cmoyer413@gmail.com Denver IA 3195045532 1 1 1

Lange Christina R clange1128@gmail.com Lincoln NE 4024307503 1 1 1

Larsen Matthew N mjlarsen3720@gmail.com Rosemount MN 6513959087 NO 1 1

Larsen Rick cyanasp@hotmail.com 1 NO NO

Le Michael R michaelmay2719@gmail.com Clinton CT 8609955056 1 1 1

Matras Maxwell P maxmatras@gmail.com Papillion NE 4026168634 1 1 1

Meyer Darci JN darcimeyer.vb@gmail.com Rochester MN 5072714940 1 1 1

Millen Lauren R laurenkmillen@gmail.com Maple Grove MN 7632290262 1 1 1

Minear Shannon R sbminear@gmail.com Aurora CO 7204281775 1 1 1

Munsterman Junior R jmunsterpt@gmail.com Odessa MO 8167196445 1 1 1

Ness Donald R dlness2394@gmail.com The Villages FL 6515036669 1 1 1

Laura Nelson P lsnelson26@gmail.com Minneapolis MN 6122060736 NO NO 8a-5p

Ngatcha Emery R emeryngatcha@gmail.com FortWorth TX 1214466320 1 1 8a-3p

Nuss Jill R jillnuss@gmail.com Denver IA 3192319030 1 1 1

Oberg Alan P aobergvb@gmail.com Sioux Falls SD 7017415224 1 1 1

Oleshko Mia R miaoleshko@gmail.com Juneau WI 9202855555 1 1 1

Padilla Ricardo interN padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com San Juan PR 7875310212 1 1 1

Pancho Benjamin R bpancho.wfg@gmail.com Des Moines IA 7577525723 1 9a-10p NO

Peterson Shane JN speterson7sp@gmail.com Waukesha WI 4147324081 1 1 1

Pullen Alexsys P alexsyspullen@gmail.com Troy MI 3134097564 1 1 1

Richardson Edward N eddie.richardson@hotmail.com Vadnais Heights MN 7633002101 1 1 1

Rosario Jose R rosariomets@hotmail.com Austin MN 7876366891 1 1 1

Salmen Timothy JN tls62@windstream.net Waverly NE 4024304573 1 1 1

Singer Francis N fjsinger@msn.com Maple Grove MN 6122724461 1 1 1

Starkey Joseph R joestarkey@hotmail.com Hudson WI 6513247206 1 1 1

Sunquist James R jamessunquist@hotmail.com Dennison MN 6512351618 1 1 1

sutor april N asutor@familyservicerochester.org Rochester MN 5072809889 1 1 1

Swanson Bryce P swansonbryce@gmail.com Cedar Rapids IA 2174330244 1 1 1

Sweitzer Craig R csweitzer2012@gmail.com Kyle TX 7194607304 1 1 NO

Tracy Ted N tedtracyvb@yahoo.com Coventry RI 4015562584 1 1 8a-330p

Tsirulik Mikhail R misha.tsirulik@nationalgrid.com West Orange NJ 7183446582 1 1 1

Vandercook Alison JN ali.vandercook@gmail.com Rosemount MN 6515873738 NO 10a-11p 1

Waddell Todd R toddwaddell4@gmail.com Ankeny IA 5153212678 1 1 1

Wayne Meshendia P mnwayne249@gmail.com Acworth GA 4703969151 1 1 1

Gregory Weiss P weissfastpitch@gmail.com Forest Lake MN 6512483675 NO NO 8a-2p

White Leonard P iump3@hotmail.com Tulsa OK 9183481065 1 1 1

Wiley Joel R wiley3731@gmail.com Denton TX 8046470490 1 1 1
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Willamon Luke R lukewillamon@hotmail.com Elkhorn NE 4025986434 1 1 1

Williams Andrew JN aewill1172@gmail.com Reedsburg WI 6083704854 1 1 1

Winters Margaret R pegwinters1@yahoo.com Rochester MN 5079900034 1 1 1

Wise Yvette R ynot4surg@yahoo.com Colorado Springs CO 7199636194 1 1 1

Woelfel Michelle JN shellys445@yahoo.com LINO LAKES MN 6127199825 1 1 1


